CLMD
Low-voltage capacitors for reliable power
factor correction
2  Product brochure | CLMD
Reliability for power factor correction
CLMD construction
•	 The CLMD capacitor consists of a number of wound elements
made with a dielectric of metallized polypropylene film. These

resonance.
6  Product brochure | CLMD
Dimensions
Type H (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) D D (mm)
CLMD 43 275 266 180 226 152 37
CLMD 53 310 436 350 396 152 37
CLMD 63 485 436 350 396 152 47
CLMD 83 670 436 350 396 152 47
CLMD 43, 53, 63 & 83CLMD 13
CLMD 33S
Range - 50 Hz
Network
Voltage Type Power (KVAr) SKU
220 CLMD 13 5,5 50220005500BR
  CLMD 43 11 50220011000BR
380 CLMD 13 10 50380010000BR
  CLMD 13 12,5 50380012500BR
  CLMD 13 15 50380015000BR
  CLMD33S 25 2002589077BR
  CLMD 43 20 50380020000BR
  CLMD 43 25 50380025000BR
  CLMD 53 42 50380042000BR
  CLMD 53 50 50380050000BR
400 CLMD 43 25 50400020000BR
  CLMD 53 35 50400035000BR
  CLMD 53 50 50400050000BR
440 CLMD 13 5 50440005000BR
  CLMD 13 10 50440010000BR
  CLMD 43 25 50440025000BR
  CLMD 53 50 60440050000BR
  CLMD 83 100 50440100000BR
480 CLMD 43 20 50480020000BR
  CLMD 53 40 50480040000BR
  CLMD 53 50 50480050000BR
  CLMD 83 80 50480080000BR
  CLMD 83 100 50480100000BR
505 CLMD 13 10 50505010000BR
  CLMD 43 20 50505020000BR
  CLMD 53 40 50505040000BR
  CLMD 63 80 50505080000BR
  CLMD 83 100 50505100000BR
If you need a CLMD with specific configuration
please contact us
Range - 60 Hz
Network
Voltage Type Power (KVAr) SKU
220 CLMD 13 1,5 60220001500BR
220 CLMD 13 2,5 60220002500BR
220 CLMD 13 5 60220005000BR
220 CLMD 13 7,5 60220007500BR
220 CLMD33S 2,1 2003089115BR
220 CLMD33S 3,3 2003089073BR
220 CLMD33S 4,2 2003089074BR
220 CLMD33S 5 2003089075BR
220 CLMD33S 6,3 2003089103BR
220 CLMD33S 10 2003089105BR
220 CLMD33S 12,5 2003089106BR
220 CLMD 43 10 60220010000BR
220 CLMD 43 12,5 60220012500BR
220 CLMD 43 15 60220015000BR
220 CLMD 53 20 60220020000BR
220 CLMD 53 25 60220025000BR
220 CLMD 53 30 60220030000BR
220 CLMD 53 35 60220035000BR
220 CLMD 63 40 60220040000BR
220 CLMD 63 45 60220045000BR
220 CLMD 63 50 60220050000BR
260 CLMD 43 30 50260030000BR
260 CLMD 53 15 60260015000BR
380 CLMD 13 1,5 60380001500BR
380 CLMD 13 2,5 60380002500BR
380 CLMD 13 5 60380005000BR
380 CLMD 13 7,5 60380007500BR
380 CLMD 13 10 60380010000BR
380 CLMD 13 12,5 60380012500BR
380 CLMD 13 15 60380015000BR
380 CLMD33S 4 2003089122BR
380 CLMD33S 6,3 2003089115BR
380 CLMD33S 10 2003089073BR
380 CLMD33S 12,5 2003089074BR
380 CLMD33S 15 2003089075BR
380 CLMD33S 20 2003089076BR
380 CLMD33S 25 2003089077BR
380 CLMD 43 20 60380020000BR
380 CLMD 43 25 60380025000BR
Network
Voltage Type Power (KVAr) SKU
380 CLMD 53 30 60380030000BR
380 CLMD 53 35 60380035000BR
380 CLMD 53 40 60380040000BR
380 CLMD 53 45 60380045000BR
380 CLMD 53 50 60380050000BR
380 CLMD 63 55 60380055000BR
380 CLMD 63 60 60380060000BR
380 CLMD 63 65 60380065000BR
380 CLMD 63 70 60380070000BR
380 CLMD 63 75 60380075000BR
380 CLMD 83 80 60380080000BR
380 CLMD 83 85 60380085000BR
380 CLMD 83 90 60380090000BR
380 CLMD 83 95 60380095000BR
380 CLMD 83 100 60380100000BR
440 CLMD 13 2 60440002000BR
440 CLMD 13 3,5 60440003500BR
440 CLMD 13 5 60440005000BR
440 CLMD 13 7,5 60440007500BR
440 CLMD 13 10 60440010000BR
440 CLMD 13 12,5 60440012500BR
440 CLMD 13 15 60440015000BR
440 CLMD33S 5,4 2003089122BR
440 CLMD33S 8,4 2003089115BR
440 CLMD33S 10,5 2003089116BR
440 CLMD33S 12,5 2003089117BR
440 CLMD33S 16,7 2003089118BR
440 CLMD33S 21 2003089119BR
440 CLMD33S 25 2003089114BR
440 CLMD 43 20 60440020000BR
440 CLMD 43 25 60440025000BR
440 CLMD 43 30 60440030000BR
440 CLMD 53 35 60440035000BR
440 CLMD 53 40 60440040000BR
440 CLMD 53 45 60440045000BR
440 CLMD 53 50 60440050000BR
440 CLMD 63 55 60440055000BR
440 CLMD 63 60 60440060000BR
440 CLMD 63 65 60440065000BR
If you need a CLMD with specific configuration
please contact us
Range - 60 Hz
Network
Voltage Type Power (KVAr) SKU
440 CLMD 63 70 60440070000BR
440 CLMD 63 75 60440075000BR
440 CLMD 83 80 60440080000BR
440 CLMD 83 85 60440085000BR
440 CLMD 83 90 60440090000BR
440 CLMD 83 95 60440095000BR
440 CLMD 83 100 60440100000BR
460 CLMD 13 2,5 60460002500BR
460 CLMD 13 5 60460005000BR
460 CLMD 13 7,5 60460007500BR
460 CLMD 13 14 60460014000BR
460 CLMD33S 9,1 2003089115BR
460 CLMD33S 11,5 2003089116BR
460 CLMD33S 13,8 2003089117BR
460 CLMD33S 18,4 2003089118BR
460 CLMD33S 23 2003089119BR
460 CLMD 43 10 60460010000BR
460 CLMD 43 12,5 60460012500BR
460 CLMD 43 15 60460015000BR
460 CLMD 43 20 60460020000BR
460 CLMD 43 25 60460025000BR
460 CLMD 53 30 60460030000BR
460 CLMD 53 35 60460035000BR
460 CLMD 53 40 60460040000BR
460 CLMD 53 45 60460045000BR
460 CLMD 63 50 60460050000BR
460 CLMD 63 55 60460055000BR
460 CLMD 63 60 60460060000BR
460 CLMD 63 65 60460065000BR
460 CLMD 63 70 60460070000BR
460 CLMD 83 75 60460075000BR
460 CLMD 83 80 60460080000BR
460 CLMD 83 85 60460085000BR
460 CLMD 83 90 60460090000BR
460 CLMD 83 95 60460095000BR
460 CLMD 83 100 60460100000BR
480 CLMD 13 2,5 60480002500BR
480 CLMD 13 5 60480005000BR
480 CLMD 13 7,5 60480007500BR
Network
Voltage Type Power (KVAr) SKU
480 CLMD 13 10 60480010000BR
480 CLMD 13 12,5 60480012500BR
480 CLMD 13 15 60480015000BR
480 CLMD33S 6,4 2003089122BR
480 CLMD33S 10 2003089115BR
480 CLMD33S 12,5 2003089116BR
480 CLMD33S 15 2003089117BR
480 CLMD33S 20 2003089118BR
480 CLMD33S 25 2003089119BR
480 CLMD 43 20 60480020000BR
480 CLMD 43 25 60480025000BR
480 CLMD 53 30 60480030000BR
480 CLMD 53 35 60480035000BR
480 CLMD 53 40 60480040000BR
480 CLMD 53 45 60480045000BR
480 CLMD 53 50 60480050000BR
480 CLMD 63 55 60480055000BR
480 CLMD 63 60 60480060000BR
480 CLMD 63 65 60480065000BR
480 CLMD 63 70 60480070000BR
480 CLMD 63 75 60480075000BR
480 CLMD 83 80 60480080000BR
480 CLMD 83 85 60480085000BR
480 CLMD 83 90 60480090000BR
480 CLMD 83 95 60480095000BR
480 CLMD 83 100 60480100000BR
525 CLMD 13 3 60525003000BR
525 CLMD 13 5 60525005000BR
525 CLMD 13 7,5 60525007500BR
525 CLMD 13 10 60525010000BR
525 CLMD 13 12,5 60525012500BR
525 CLMD 13 15 60525015000BR
525 CLMD33S 7,7 2003089122BR
525 CLMD33S 9,6 2003089123BR
525 CLMD33S 15,3 2003089124BR
525 CLMD33S 19,1 2003089125BR
525 CLMD 43 20 60525020000BR
525 CLMD 43 25 60525025000BR
525 CLMD 43 30 60525030000BR
If you need a CLMD with specific configuration
please contact us
Range - 60 Hz
Network
Voltage Type Power (KVAr) SKU
525 CLMD 53 35 60525035000BR
525 CLMD 53 40 60525040000BR
525 CLMD 53 45 60525045000BR
525 CLMD 63 50 60525050000BR
525 CLMD 63 55 60525055000BR
525 CLMD 63 60 60525060000BR
525 CLMD 63 65 60525065000BR
525 CLMD 63 70 60525070000BR
525 CLMD 63 75 60525075000BR
525 CLMD 63 80 60525080000BR
525 CLMD 83 85 60525085000BR
525 CLMD 83 90 60525090000BR
525 CLMD 83 95 60525095000BR
525 CLMD 83 100 60525100000BR
525 CLMD 83 120 60525120000BR
600 CLMD 53 25 60600025000BR
600 CLMD 83 90 60600090000BR
600 CLMD 83 90 60600090000BR
600 CLMD 83 75 60600075000BR
600 CLMD 83 95 60600095000BR
600 CLMD 83 100 60600100000BR
690 CLMD 43 25 60690025000BR
690 CLMD 53 40 60690040000BR
690 CLMD 63 55 60690055000BR
690 CLMD 63 50 60690050000BR
690 CLMD 83 75 60690075000BR
690 CLMD 83 100 60690100000BR
690 CLMD 83 105,8 60690105800BR
If you need a CLMD with specific configuration
please contact us
Contact us
©